THE DATASHEET OF
FHP3132IS5X
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2007 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FHP3132, FHP3232 Rev. 1.0.0
March 2007
FH
P3132, FH

for use in many general-purpose, high-speed applications.
Figure 1.  YC Video Line Driver
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Pb-Free Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
 FHP3132IS5X SOT23-5 Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
 FHP3232IM8X SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1.
FHP3132, FHP3232
Single and Dual, High-Speed, Rail-to-Rail Amplifi ers
Typical Application
YIN
1kΩ
1kΩ
75Ω
75Ω
YOUT
1/2
FHP3232
CIN
1kΩ
1kΩ
75Ω
75Ω
COUT
1/2
FHP3232
© 2007 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation 2 www.fairchildsemi.com
FHP3132, FHP3232 Rev. 1.0.0
FH
P3132, FH
P3232  Single and D
ual, H